ADDRESS

93 Locksley Rd
7 Apple Hill Ln
346 Essex St
99 Salem St

59 Parsons Ave

BUYER

Patrick A. and Jenna S. Sleeper

Thomas C. and Michelle M. lannuzzi
Nathaniel D. Earle and Amanda Garfinkel
Jared C. and Marisa Fonzi

Kathleen Harris and Nassrin Tavakoli

SELLER

Jean L. Jones

Michael and Felicia Maietta
Rosemary E. Buzzotta

James M. Shaw and Kristin White
Lynnfield Meadows LLC

PRICE
$445,000
$699,000
$1,055,000
$534,000
$1,100,000

TYPE

1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res

DATE OF SALE
01/02/2018
01/03/2018
01/05/2018
01/08/2018
01/10/2018



